

CERTIFIED FOR GLOBAL SERVICES

WITH PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE

PROSHOP EUROPE

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED IN RECOGNITION OF THE SUCCESSFUL COMPLETION OF THE PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE GLOBAL SERVICES CERTIFICATION.



Chris Miller

CHRIS MILLER EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE

Kenin Groves

KEVIN GROVES PRESIDENT PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE



2021

CERTIFIED FOR GLOBAL DEPLOYMENT

WITH PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED TO

BRITTA ALSTRUP

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED IN RECOGNITION OF THEIR COMMITMENT TO GLOBAL DEPLOYMENT WITH PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE

CHRIS MILLER EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE



Kevin Groves

KEVIN GROVES PRESIDENT PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE



2021

CERTIFIED FOR GLOBAL DEPLOYMENT

WITH PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED TO

JESPER ROSGAARD

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED IN RECOGNITION OF THEIR COMMITMENT TO GLOBAL DEPLOYMENT WITH PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE

CHRIS MILLER EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE



Kevin Groves

KEVIN GROVES PRESIDENT PSNI GLOBAL ALLIANCE